Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Blue 1120-1140 9/12/2014.11:20 .
Qualifying started at 11:20:22
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
13 1:08.223 +0.622 11:35:21.419 2 1:11.006 +1.835 11:22:59.087
(94) mark christiansen 14 1:07.712 +0.111 11:36:29.131 3 1:10.071 +0.900 11:24:09.158
1 11:28:03.289 15 1:07.601 11:37:36.732 4 1:10.069 +0.898 11:25:19.227
2 1:09.172 +2.759 11:29:12.461 5 1:09.546 +0.375 11:26:28.773
3 1:07.928 +1.515 11:30:20.389 (72) Linus Lundin 6 1:09.682 +0.511 11:27:38.455
4 1:07.315 +0.902 11:31:27.704 1 11:23:50.105 7 1:10.091 +0.920 11:28:48.546
5 1:07.178 +0.765 11:32:34.882 2 1:09.721 +1.244 11:24:59.826 8 1:09.644 +0473 11:29:58.190
6 1:06.413 11:33:41.295 3 1:11.359 +2.882 11:26:11.185 9 1:09.171 11:31:07.361
4 1:08.477 11:27:19.662 10 1:10.003 +0.832 11:32:17.364
(92) mads christiansen 5 1:12.247 +3.770 11:28:31.909
1 11:23:23.752 6 1:09.245 +0.768 11:29:41.154 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard
2 1:08.931 +2.443 11:24:32.683 1 11:21:38.831
3 1:07.724 +1.236 11:25:40.407 (7) Peter @sterberg 2 1:20.467 +7.133 11:22:59.298
4 1:06.488 11:26:46.895 1 11:21:37.011 3 1:18.214 +4.880 11:24:17.512
5 1:07.748 +1.260 11:27:54.643 2 1:16.918 +8.290 11:22:53.929 4 1:16.417 +3.083 11:25:33.929
6 8:20.806 +7:14.318 11:36:15.449 3 1:14.508 +5.880 11:24:08.437 5 1:14.999 +1.665 11:26:48.928
7 1:07.570 +1.082 11:37:23.019 4 1:11.329 +2.701 11:25:19.766 6 1:15.617 +2.283 11:28:04.545
5 1:10.051 +1.423 11:26:29.817 7 1:14.866 +1.532 11:29:19.411
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 6 1:10.005 +1.377 11:27:39.822 8 1:14.680 +1.346 11:30:34.091
1 11:21:25.884 7 1:09.958 +1.330 11:28:49.780 9 1:14.932 +1.598 11:31:49.023
2 1:11.637 +4.578 11:22:37.521 8 1:09.753 +1.125 11:29:59.533 10 1:13.716 +0.382 11:33:02.739
3 1:09.282 +2223 11:23:46.803 9 1:09.217 +0.589 11:31:08.750 11 1:14.882 +1.548 11:34:17.621
4 1:11.334 +4.275 11:24:58.137 10 1:09.122 +0.49%4 11:32:17.872 12 1:15.323 +1.989 11:35:32.944
5 1:08.871 +1.812 11:26:07.008 11 1:09.361 +0.733 11:33:27.233 13 1:13.334 11:36:46.278
6 1:08.205 +1.146 11:27:15.213 12 1:09.051 +0.423 11:34:36.284
7 1:07.059 11:28:22.272 13 1:08.670 +0.042 11:35:44.954 (79) Marc Holm Greve
8 5:52.393 +4:45.334 11:34:14.665 14 1:08.628 11:36:53.582 1 11:21:36.601
9 1:07.185 +0.126 11:35:21.850 15 1:09.208 +0.580 11:38:02.790 2 1:16.934 +2.525 11:22:53.535
10 1:07.861 +0.802 11:36:29.711 3 1:14.887 +0.478 11:24:08.422
11 1:07.207 +0.148 11:37:36.918 (97) Stig Olsen 4 1:15.329 +0.920 11:25:23.751
1 11:21:25.228 5 1:14.8%4 +0.485 11:26:38.645
(80) Niels K Mogensen 2 1:12.534 +3.543 11:22:37.762 6 1:16.229 +1.820 11:27:54.874
1 11:21:25.507 3 1:09.780 +0.789 11:23:47.542 7 1:14.820 +0411 11:29:09.694
2 1:12.565 +5.055 11:22:38.072 4 1:10.796 +1.805 11:24:58.338 8 1:14.453 +0.044 11:30:24.147
3 1:09.844 +2.334 11:23:47916 5 1:11.024 +2.033 11:26:09.362 9 1:16.205 +1.79% 11:31:40.352
4 1:10.643 +3.133 11:24:58.559 6 1:08.991 11:27:18.353 10 1:14.409 11:32:54.761
5 1:11.616 +4.106 11:26:10.175 7 1:13.174 +4.183 11:28:31.527
6 1:08.455 +0.945 11:27:18.630 8 1:09.190 +0.199 11:29:40.717
7 1:08.098 +0.588 11:28:26.728 9 1:10.791 +1.800 11:30:51.508
8 1:08.288 +0.778 11:29:35.016 10 1:10.865 +1.874 11:32:02.373
9 1:08.921 +1411 11:30:43.937 11 1:10.093 +1.102 11:33:12.466
10 1:08.732 +1222 11:31:52.669 12 1:10.636 +1.645 11:34:23.102
11 1:10.327 +2.817 11:33:02.996 13 1:10.154 +1.163 11:35:33.256
12 1:09.438 +1.928 11:34:12.434 14 1:10.585 +1.594 11:36:43.841
13 1:08.081 +0.571 11:35:20.515 15 1:13.246 +4.255 11:37:57.087
14 1:07.510 11:36:28.025
15 1:08.143 +0.633 11:37:36.168 (59) Frederik Wedel
1 11:21:29.475
(85) Anders Franck 2 1:15.817 +6.730 11:22:45.292
1 11:21:25.026 3 1:13.303 +4.216 11:23:58.595
2 1:14.119 +6.518 11:22:39.145 4 1:12.398 +3.311 11:25:10.993
3 1:10.373 +2.772 11:23:49.518 5 1:11.781 +2.694 11:26:22.774
4 1:09.740 +2.139 11:24:59.258 6 1:19.380 +10.293 11:27:42.154
5 1:11.343 +3.742 11:26:10.601 7 1:09.943 +0.856 11:28:52.097
6 1:08.571 +0.970 11:27:19.172 8 1:09.612 +0.525 11:30:01.709
7 1:08.648 +1.047 11:28:27.820 9 1:09.087 11:31:10.796
8 1:09.313 +1.712 11:29:37.133 10 1:09.203 +0.116 11:32:19.999
9 1:08.738 +1.137 11:30:45.871 11 1:11.453 +2.366 11:33:31.452
10 1:07.921 +0.320 11:31:53.792
11 1:09.396 +1.795 11:33:03.188 (616) Andreas lindgaard
12 1:10.008 +2.407 11:34:13.196 1 11:21:48.081
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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